ELEV82
SIT-STAND DESKING
6
EL
EV
82  D
ES
KS

Table tops available in Beech, Walnut, White and White with Oak trim. Frames available in Black, Silver and White
Tops
Frames
Black (K) Silver (S) White (WH)
EL
EV
82  D
ES
KS
9
Vibe Elev82 Screens for Single Desks
Elev82 Touch - Sit-stand desks & screens
•	 Single straight desks 800mm deep with adjustability from 675mm-1300mm
•	 Powerful twin motors raise and lower the desktop at a 39db noise level
CODE W D H RRP
EVT-1200 1200 800 675-1300 £980
EVT-1400 1400 800 675-1300 £1000
EVT-1600 1600 800 675-1300 £1021
Single Desks
CODE W D H RRP
EVT-RET 800 600 675-1300 £715
Return Desk
Please add frame finish followed by desktop colour when ordering eg. EVT-1200 with Black frame in White/Oak =  EVT-1200-K-WO
Beech (B) White (WH)Walnut (W) White / Oak Edge (WO) Silver frame (S) White frame (WH)Black frame (K)
•	 Sits on either side of the sit-stand straight desks to increase the working area
•	 The two base columns of the straight and return desk stay perfectly synched
•	 Made to order designer office screens supplied with fitting bracket
•	 25mm thick screens which are 600mm high specifically for Elev82 single desks
CODE W D H Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E
EVSL-1200 1200 25 800 £211 £222 £232 £253 £280
EVSL-1400 1400 25 800 £264 £274 £285 £316 £366
EVSL-1600 1600 25 800 £290 £311 £332 £369 £441
Vibe Elev82 800mm High Screens for Back-to-Back Desks
•	 Two straight 800mm deep desks back-to-back with adjustability from 675mm-1300mm
•	 Powerful twin motors raise and lower the back-to-back desks independently
CODE W D H RRP
EVTB-1200 1200 1650 675-1300 £2041
EVTB-1400 1400 1650 675-1300 £2092
EVTB-1600 1600 1650 675-1300 £2143
Back-to-Back Desks
Vibe Elev82 600mm High Screens for Back-to-Back Desks
•	 Made to order designer office screens 800mm high
•	 25mm thick screens specifically designed for Elev82 back-to-back desks

D
A
B
A
B
W
D
W
D
A
W
D
•	 Made to order designer office screens 600mm high
•	 25mm thick screens specifically designed for Elev82 back-to-back desks
CODE W D H Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E
EVSS-1200 1200 25 600 £190 £200 £211 £232 £259
EVSS-1400 1400 25 600 £243 £253 £264 £295 £345
EVSS-1600 1600 25 600 £269 £290 £311 £348 £420
CODE W D H Band A Band B Band C
EV1000 1000 25 600 £162 £173 £194
EV1200 1200 25 600 £184 £194 £215
EV1400 1400 25 600 £205 £215 £237
EV1600 1600 25 600 £227 £237 £258
Made to Order
Bands A,B & C
10
Please add frame finish followed by desktop colour when ordering eg. EVT-1200 with Black frame in White/Oak =  EVT-1200-K-WO

Finish Options
Desktops available in Beech, White, Walnut and White with Oak trim. Frames available in Silver
Tops
Frames
Silver
EL
EV
82  D
ES
KS
15
Elev82 Mono - Sit-stand desks & screens
•	 Single straight desks 800mm deep with adjustability from 675mm-1175mm
•	 The single motor adjusts the desktop height at a 44db noise level
CODE W D H RRP
EVM-1200 1200 800 675-1175 £776
EVM-1400 1400 800 675-1175 £796
EVM-1600 1600 800 675-1175 £817
Single Desks
Silver frame (S)
•	 Two straight 800mm deep desks back-to-back with adjustability from 675mm-1175mm
•	 The single motor raises and lowers the back-to-back desks independently
CODE W D H RRP
EVMB-1200 1200 1650 675-1175 £1735
EVMB-1400 1400 1650 675-1175 £1786
EVMB-1600 1600 1650 675-1175 £1837
Back-to-Back Desks
W
D
W